
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

6A 

44 

8A 

68 

44A 

22 

16 

8 

9 

62 

291 

64 

127 

47 

61 

146 

155 

6 

111 

102 

103 

110 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Joel Quadracci 

Robert Burnside 

Pearce Raeder 

Matthew Primack 

Jesse Jurgenson 

Todd Strong 

Bob Hatle 

Eric Inkrott 

Duke Waldrop 

Kim Madrid 

Ray Stephens 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

John McMurray 

Hector Macdonald 

Ricardo Rao 

Josh Wilson 

Bruce Revennaugh 

Devin Boucher 

Hunter Barron 

McKenzie Wolff 

Elliott O. Barron 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FJ1 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

Laps 

5 

8 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

7 

7 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:20.435 

2:23.403 

2:26.182 

2:27.987 

2:31.380 

2:32.210 

2:33.184 

2:33.350 

2:34.203 

2:37.398 

2:37.765 

2:37.938 

2:38.152 

2:42.681 

2:43.582 

2:44.121 

2:44.377 

2:47.564 

2:50.550 

2:50.608 

2:51.009 

2:55.607 

2nd Best 

2:20.838 

2:24.517 

2:27.056 

2:29.538 

2:31.500 

2:33.197 

2:33.638 

2:33.525 

2:34.510 

2:38.178 

2:38.395 

2:38.649 

2:38.764 

2:43.814 

2:44.236 

2:44.529 

2:44.417 

2:47.998 

2:51.755 

2:51.330 

2:54.038 

3:04.037 

Year 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1979 

1974 

1989 

1979 

1989 

1978 

1978 

1977 

1972 

1980 

1972 

1978 

1962 

1991 

1996 

1996 

1999 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT29 

Lotus 69b 

Lotus 59/69 

Dulon Mp21 

Titan Mk9 

Swift DB3 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Swift DB1 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 32 

Crossle 32F 

Royale AR3 

Tiga FFA 80 

LeGraud FF 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus 22 FJr 

Mysterion M2 

Protoform P2 

Protoform P2 

Protoform P2 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1598 

1600 

1600 

1599 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/19/2020 2:27:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:00:11 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/19/2020 02:00 PM 


